Copyright © 2025 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved.
Leviton reserves the right to modify product specifications without notice. Revised June 2025
F25 SS1366-EU ENv1
Tw
in-Sheath Steel-Tape A
rm
ored M
ulti-Loose-Tube C

NETWORK SOLUTIONS PRODUCTS ARE AVAILABLE WORLDWIDE IN OVER 100 COUNTRIES. VISIT US ONLINE AT LEVITON.COM/NS TO LEARN MORE.
Page 5 of 5
For further support information, visit Leviton.com/ns/support
PART NUMBERS - EXTERNAL
Description Part No.
48 Fiber Single-mode G.657.A1 – Twin Sheath Steel Tape Armor Multi-Loose-Tube, 6 Element, 12F/T, External PE Sheath HF108S48WNMSTANM
72 Fiber Single-mode G.657.A1 – Twin Sheath Steel Tape Armor Multi-Loose-Tube, 6 Element, 12F/T,  External PE Sheath HF108S72WNMSTANM
96Fiber Single-mode G.657.A1 – Twin Sheath Steel Tape Armor Multi-Loose-Tube, 8 Element, 12F/T,  External PE Sheath HF108S96WNMSTANM
144 Fiber Single-mode G.657.A1 – Twin Sheath Steel Tape Armor Multi-Loose-Tube, 12 Element, 12F/T,  External PE
Sheath
HF108S144WNMSTANM
216  Fiber Single-mode G.657.A1 – Twin Sheath Steel Tape Armor Multi-Loose-Tube, 18 Element, 12F/T, External PE
Sheath
HF108S216WNMSTANM
48 Fiber Multimode OM3 – Twin Sheath Steel Tape Armor Multi-Loose-Tube, 6 Element, 12F/T, External PE Sheath HFOM3S48WNMSTANM
72 Fiber Multimode OM3 – Twin Sheath Steel Tape Armor Multi-Loose-Tube, 6 Element, 12F/T, External PE Sheath HFOM3S72WNMSTANM
96Fiber Multimode OM3 – Twin Sheath Steel Tape Armor Multi-Loose-Tube, 8 Element, 12F/T,  External PE Sheath HFOM3S96WNMSTANM
144 Fiber Multimode OM3 – Twin Sheath Steel Tape Armor Multi-Loose-Tube, 12 Element, 12F/T, External PE Sheath HFOM3S144WNMSTANM
216  Fiber Multimode OM3 – Twin Sheath Steel Tape Armor Multi-Loose-Tube, 18 Element, 12F/T, External PE Sheath HFOM3S216WNMSTANM
48 Fiber Multimode OM4 – Twin Sheath Steel Tape Armor Multi-Loose-Tube, 6 Element, 12F/T, External PE Sheath HFOM4S48WNMSTANM
72 Fiber Multimode OM4 – Twin Sheath Steel Tape Armor Multi-Loose-Tube, 6 Element, 12F/T, External PE Sheath HFOM4S72WNMSTANM
96Fiber Multimode OM4 – Twin Sheath Steel Tape Armor Multi-Loose-Tube, 8 Element, 12F/T, External PE Sheath HFOM4S96WNMSTANM
144 Fiber Multimode OM4 – Twin Sheath Steel Tape Armor Multi-Loose-Tube, 12 Element, 12F/T, External PE Sheath HFOM4S144WNMSTANM
216  Fiber Multimode OM4 – Twin Sheath Steel Tape Armor Multi-Loose-Tube, 18 Element, 12F/T, External PE Sheath HFOM5S216WNMSTANM
48 Fiber Multimode OM5 – Twin Sheath Steel Tape Armor Multi-Loose-Tube, 6 Element, 12F/T, External PE Sheath HFOM5S48WNMSTANM
72 Fiber Multimode OM5 – Twin Sheath Steel Tape Armor Multi-Loose-Tube, 6 Element, 12F/T, External PE Sheath HFOM5S72WNMSTANM
96Fiber Multimode OM5 – Twin Sheath Steel Tape Armor Multi-Loose-Tube, 8 Element, 12F/T, External PE Sheath HFOM5S96WNMSTANM
144 Fiber Multimode OM5 – Twin Sheath Steel Tape Armor Multi-Loose-Tube, 12 Element, 12F/T, External PE Sheath HFOM5S144WNMSTANM
216  Fiber Multimode OM5 – Twin Sheath Steel Tape Armor Multi-Loose-Tube, 18 Element, 12F/T, External PE Sheath HFOM5S216WNMSTANM